Louisiana Tax Commission

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor State of Louisiana

LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



APPEALS HEARING AGENDA-MORNING SESSION

Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3rd Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Thursday, July 09, 2020 10:00 AM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- IV. Appeals
 - A. Appeal of Paul H. Ragas v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-219
 - B. Appeal of Mabel Royal v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-051
 - C. Appeal of Charles W. Kreher, IV v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-076
 - D. Appeal of Carmen P. Souhlas v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-088
 - E. Appeal of Jeffrey R. Bertel v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-229
 - F. Appeal of Lauren N. Eschbacher v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-248
 - G. Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-308 (Russell J. Wilcox)
 - H. Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-311 (Sue A. Spilsbury)

- I. Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-312 (Tafny M. Ward)
- J. Appeal of Clinton J. Romig III v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-333

V. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

VI. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.